Interactive Self-service Terminals
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Microsoft®
Windows®
Embedded

Dimensions Unit: mm
UTC-520
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
UTC-520HP-ATB0E 21.5" fanless UTC with Intel® Core™ i5-8365U processor,
4GB RAM, and PCAP control and 7H touchscreen
UTC-520H-PE 21.5" fanless UTC with Intel® Core™ i5-8365U processor,
4GB RAM, and PCAP control and 9H touchscreen
UTC-520HR-ATB0E 21.5" fanless UTC with Intel® Core™ i5-8365U processor,
4GB RAM, and resistive control touchscreen
1702002600 Power cable, UL/CSA, 3P, 10A, 125V, 183 cm (USA)
1700000596 Power cable, CCC, 3P, 10A, 250V, 183 cm (China)
1700018704 Power cable, BSI, 2P, 10A, 250V, 180 cm (UK)
1960069544N001 I/O cover for UTC-520 series
Peripherals for UTC-500 Series
Part Number Description
UTC-P01-A1E 5MP camera module (via USB)
UTC-P02-A0E Magnet strip reader (via USB)
UTC-P03-A1E RFID/NFC reader (via USB)
UTC-P06-A2E Smart card reader (via USB)
UTC-P07-A4E 2D barcode module (Honeywell) (via USB)
UTC-P09-A0E Fingerprint reader (via USB)
UTC-P21-A2E 4-in-1 barcode + RFID + MSR + card reader module
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
UTK-500F-A0E Floor stand with SNBC BTP-U81 thermal printer
(for China only)
UTK-500S-A0E Floor stand without thermal printer
UTK-500G-A0E Floor stand with thermal printer bracket
UTC-520-STAND1E Desktop stand for UTC-500 series
UTC-H01-STANDE H-shaped floor stand
UTC-S01-STAND Desk stand (100 x 100/75 x 75)
UTC-T01-STANDE Triangular floor stand
UTC-WALL-MOUNT1E Wall mount kit for UTC-500 series
UTC-WALL-MOUNT3E Wall mount kit for UTC-500 series
I/O Layout
Side groove for integrating peripherals